Methodist Children’s Academy

-DOWNTOWN-

School Calendar 2025- 2026

Full Day Program

August 11, 2025 Monday School begins
September 1, 2025 Monday Labor Day
September 5, 2025 Friday Breakfast with buddies

(Grandparents Day)

October 13, 2025 Monday Columbus/Indigenous People Day

October 31, 2025 Friday Trick or treating
November 11, 2025 Tuesday Veterans Day
November 26, 2025 Wednesday Fall Break
November 27, 2025 Thursday Fall Break
November 28, 2025 Friday Fall Break
December 11, 2025 Thursday Christmas Program
December 24, 2025 Wednesday Christmas
December 25, 2025 Thursday Christmas
December 26, 2025 Friday Christmas

December 31, 2025

Wednesday

New Year’s Eve



January 1, 2026
January 2, 2026
January 19, 2026
February 16, 2026
February 17, 2026
April 3, 2026

April 9, 2026

May 8, 2026

May 21 2026
May 25, 2026

June 18, 2026

June 19, 2026
July 3, 2026
August 6,2026

August 7, 2026

** Any highlighted days we are CLOSED

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Thursday

Friday

Thursday
Monday

Thursday

Friday
Friday
Thursday

Friday

New Year’s

New Year’s
MLK Jr. Birthday
President’s Day
Mardi Gras
Good Friday
Spring Program

Muffins in the morning
(Mother’s Day)

Graduation
Memorial Day

Donuts with Grownups
(Donuts for Dad)

Juneteenth
Independence Day
Teacher Planning

Teacher Planning



